A P J ,  A R  &  A P R  S E R I E S
A R K T I T E ®
3 0, 6 0, 1 0 0 A M P
P L U G S ,
C O N N E C T O R S  A N D
R E C E P TA C L E S
Cooper Crouse-Hinds Arktite
Pin & Sleeve Power Plugs and

Crouse-Hinds is a registered trademark of Cooper Industries, Inc.
© 2002 Cooper Industries, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION - 600 VAC / 250 VDC, 50 - 400 Hz
4777-0102 Printed in U.S.A
Amps Poles* Grounding
Style**
Receptacle
Cat. #
Plug
Cat. #
Connector
Cat. #
2W, 2P Style 1 AR321 APJ3275 APR3255
3W, 3P Style 1 AR331 APJ3375 APR3355
4W, 4P Style 1 AR341 APJ3475 APR3455
2W, 3P Style 2 AR332 APJ3385 APR3365
3W, 4P Style 2 AR342 APJ3485 APR3465
2W, 2P Style 1 AR621 APJ6275 APR6255
3W, 3P Style 1 AR631 APJ6375 APR6355
4W, 4P Style 1 AR641 APJ6475 APR6455
2W, 3P Style 2 AR632 APJ6385 APR6365